SEPTEMBER
Retirement Communit
Transportation Calendar

September 3

September 4
September 6
September 7
September 8
September 10
September 11
September 13
September 13
September 14
September 15

September 17
September 18
September 19
September 20
September 21
September 24

September 25
September 27
September 28
September 29

Qam

9:15am
3:15pm
9:20am
2pm

10:30am

9:15am
3:15pm
5:30pm
9:20am
2pm

8am
9:15am
2:30pm
3:15pm
9:20am
10am

9:15am
3:15pm
2pm
2pm

)

SNYDER
VILLAGE

Dirksen Congressional Center/
Lunch

Metamora Shopping

Pick up for St. Mary's

Pick up for Christian Union

Farm & Fleet/Dinner

Picnic at Eureka Lake

Walmart

Pick up for St. Mary's

Country Gospelfest at Five Points
Pick up for Christian Union

Bob Lee’s Backyard Train
in Washington, IL

Galena, IL

Metamora Shopping

Tre Rojas Winery/Bernardi’s
Pick up for St. Mary's

Pick up for Christian Union

Juliet's to Trefzger's/
Lunch/Grandview Drive Tour

Dollar Tree/Aldi

Pick up for St. Mary's

Pick up for Christian Union
Tanner’s Orchard/Avanti's




