

## SEPTEMBER

## Retirement Community Transportation Calendar

September 3	9am	Dirksen Congressional Center/ Lunch
September 4	9:15am	Metamora Shopping
September 6	3:15pm	Pick up for St. Mary's
September 7	9:20am	Pick up for Christian Union
September 8	2pm	Farm & Fleet/Dinner
September 10	10:30am	Picnic at Eureka Lake
September 11	9:15am	Walmart
September 13	3:15pm	Pick up for St. Mary's
September 13	5:30pm	<b>Country Gospelfest at Five Points</b>
September 14	9:20am	Pick up for Christian Union
September 15	2pm	Bob Lee's Backyard Train
		in Washington, IL
September 17	8am	Galena, IL
September 18	9:15am	Metamora Shopping
September 19	2:30pm	Tre Rojas Winery/Bernardi's
September 20	3:15pm	Pick up for St. Mary's
September 21	9:20am	Pick up for Christian Union
September 24	10am	Juliet's to Trefzger's/
		Lunch/Grandview Drive Tour
September 25	9:15am	Dollar Tree/Aldi
September 27	3:15pm	Pick up for St. Mary's
September 28	2pm	Pick up for Christian Union
September 29	2pm	Tanner's Orchard/Avanti's